Accessori per Tassello da lampada

Coperchio a molla
- Con molla infrangibile

Numero Ordine:

E-No:

EAN:

Diametro

per scatole @

Imballagio interno / dell'invio
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1159-25
372801729
4013456141605
72 mm

60 mm
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